
LIST OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS UWA 21-22 

 

Sl.  NAMES  POSITION CONTACTNUMBER AND EMAIL ADD. 

01 Pradeep Bhatia  President  9339744212 pradeeibhatia20@gmail.com 

02 Sujay Chattaraj  Vice President 

1 

 9330638448 sujoy.chattaraj@gmail.com 

03 K.L. Lalani  Vice President 

2 

 9830039501 chairman@lalaniinfotech.com 

04 Shyam.S.Sonika  Secretary  9831391970 rajayecal@rediffmail.com 

05 Anjan Bhabani  JointSecretary

1 

 9432183882   anjan_bhabani2002@yahoo.co.in 

06 Sourav Roy  JointSecretary

2 

 9830164315 sourav@karmicksolutions.com 

07 Debabrata Ghosh  Treasurer  9831110735 debabrata_ghosh2004@yahoo.co.in 

08 Radhye S Bansal  Joint Treasurer1  9830265075 rsbansal999@gmail.com 

09 Mamta Agarwal  Joint Treasurer2  9830057410 mamta.agarwal64@gmai.com 

10 Tanmay Basu  Member  9051011180 tanmaybasu@hotmail.com 

11 Vikram Saha  Member  9920021076 vikramsaha@gmail.com 

12 Ajay Mohta  Member  9831020808 ajaymohta8@gmail.com 

13 Ashesh paul  Member  9163975111 asheshpaul@yahoo.com 

14 Jyoti Sapru  Member  9830229155 sapru.jyoti@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Kuntal 

Bhattacharya 

 Member  9748688319 drkuntal@gmail.com 

16 Yasser Ahmed  Member  9830027434 ahmedyassser6338@gmail.com 

17 Dr.Vijay K Rai  Member  9163947981 vijayrai80@gmail.com  

18 Prabir Paul  Member  9830052601 prabirenterprise @rediffmail.com 

19 Radhye Shyam 

Khetan 

 Member  9836269069 radhekhetan@gmail.com 

20 Sushil Singhania  Member  9831720081 eskaysinghania@redffmail.com 

21 Bimal Bhowal  Member  8017181493 bbhowal@gmail.com 


